

## Milwaukee County

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: Type:	18-79 Appoi	4 Vers	sion: 1		Name: Status:	Re-appointment of Ms. Deborah Commission for Persons with Di Palec's term will expire on Marc Confirmed	sabilities. Ms. Fal
File created:	•••	/2018			In control:	County Clerk	
On agenda:					Final action:	12/13/2018	
Title:	From the County Executive, reappointing Ms. Deborah J. Falk-Palec to the Milwaukee County Commission for Persons with Disabilities for a term expiring March 31, 2020.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	,						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	ion	Result
12/13/2018		Milwaukee Co Supervisors	unty Bo	ard o	of CC	NFIRMED	Pass
12/10/2018	1	Board Chairma	an		RE	FERRED	
	. –	e.					0

From the County Executive, reappointing Ms. Deborah J. Falk-Palec to the Milwaukee County Commission for Persons with Disabilities for a term expiring March 31, 2020.